

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of Road & GD work with maintenance					
PMGSY Path Laxm Lipa to Jhalasi Laxmanpala					
Name of Agency: - Simant Kirti					
Agreement No. - SBD of 2019-20					
Date of start: - 11.01.20					
Date of completion - 10.10.20					
Date of actual completion - 04/10/20					
17) Providing & fixing working bench mark					
17a					
Qty vide TMB PN-37					
0.85 km @ Rs 423293/Km					Rs 3598=0
18) Reference pillars - all 7/10					
0.85 km @ Rs 1961.80/Km					Rs 1668=0
2) Providing clearing & grubbing road and - all 7/10					
Qty vide TMB PN-37					
0.552 Hac @ Rs 44496.70/Hac					Rs 27322=0
3) Excavation of Road way in soil using manual meory in box cutting - all 7/10					
Qty vide TMB PN-37					
62.25 m ³ @ Rs 74=10/m ³					Rs 4613=0
Continuation					
					Rs 37201=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/H	R _g	37201 =
4) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit — all 7/2.					
Qty vide T ₁₉ B P.N. — 38					
385.03 m ³ @ Rs 175.11/m ³					Rs 67949 =
5) construction of Subgrade — earth & shoulder — all 7/2.					
Qty vide T ₁₉ B P.N. — 38					
180.217 m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³					Rs 31853 =
6) construction of CRIB Gully providing well graded material — all 7/2.					
Qty vide T ₁₉ B P.N. — 38					
90.53 m ³ @ Rs 2999.16/m ³					Rs 271514 =
7) providing laying spreading & compacting stone aggregate in borrow pit — all 7/2.					
Qty vide T ₁₉ B P.N. — 38					
243.84 m ³ @ Rs 3646.81/m ³					Rs 889238 =
8) construction of unreinforced cement concrete — all 7/2.					
Qty vide T ₁₉ B P.N. — 38					
520.20 m ³ @ Rs 7877.47/m ³					Rs 4097860 =
Continuation					Rs 5395615 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/f to 53.95	615 = 0
① P/W Reinforced cement concrete 175 grade compact all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 39					
2 Nos @ Rs 2654.55/M ²					Rs 4909 = 0
② 200 mm Stone all job.					
3 Nos @ Rs 657.46/M ²					Rs 1912 = 0
to provide & fix 100 mm Reflective cautionary mark					
Qty info. sign board all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 39					
③ 600 mm Circular all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 39					
4 Nos @ Rs 4866.28/M ²					Rs 19545 = 0
④ 900 mm Circular toeing all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 39					
2 Nos @ Rs 5532.59/M ²					Rs 11066 = 0
⑤ 600 x 450 mm rectangular all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 39					
2 Nos @ Rs 4760.83/M ²					Rs 9522 = 0
					Rs 5442569 = 0

Continuation

h. ALV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BH 5442569 = 0
11/ Providing & laying of hot					
applied the same plastic compound					
2.5 mm thick in road					
marking					all job.
Qty vide TTB PN - 40					
170.00 m ² - CR 820.33/m ² - TTB 9541 = 0					
12/ Providing & erecting direction					
& place identification station					
reflectors of aspect TRC 1167					
all job.					
Qty vide TTB PN - 40					
1 No. CR 3252 - SR No. -					TS 3252 = 0
13/ Providing & fixing typical					
masonry in foundation					
Citizen & Maintenance board					
all job.					
Qty vide TTB PN - 40					
6 No. CR 11071.49/m ² -					TS 66629 = 0
					TS 5651791 = 0
Add 1% laborers cess					TS 565182 = 0
Add 12% G.S.T					TS 678215 = 0
					TS 6386524 = 0
less provision Bill					TS 5795509 = 0
					TS 591015 = 0

Continuation

21/01/21

56

21/01/21
AE